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Netherlands

lveco 150e240 + thermo king + manual + dhollandia

Preis
Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id

Fahrzeug-
identifizierungsnummer

Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Konstruktion Léange
Konstruktion Breite

Konstruktion Hohe

Beschreibung
ZCFA1LJ0202487912

Kuhlgerat Marke: Thermo King

€10.950,-
Kuhl-/Tiefkihltransport
2006

ZCFA1LJ0202487912

ZCFA1LJ0202487912

Schaltgetriebe

365.423 km

Diesel :‘)F@g(@:sl(@sw@@@u

Euro 3

177 kKW (240 PK)

15.000 kg
6.250 kg

8.750 kg

677 cm

249 cm

239 cm
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